600 NE Grand Ave. www.oregonmetro.gov
Portland, OR 97232-2736

Metro | Agenda

Meeting:
Date:
Time:

Place:

Metro Council Work Session
Tuesday, May 10, 2011
2 p.m.

Council Chambers

CALL TO ORDER AND ROLL CALL

2PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:15 PM

3:20 PM

4:05PM

ADJOURN

1.

ADMINISTRATIVE/ COUNCIL AGENDA FOR

MAY 12,2011/ CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER

COMMUNICATIONS

FY 2010 - 2011 QUARTERLY MANAGEMENT REPORT Cooper

- INFORMATION Stacey

3RD QUARTER FINANCIAL REPORT (UNAUDITED) Norton

- INFORMATION

TOBACCO POLICY - INFORMATION / DISCUSSION VonBurg
BREAK

DISCUSSION OF PROPOSED CLIMATE SMART Burkholder

COMMUNITIES COUNCIL PROJECT - INFORMATION/ Desmond
DISCUSSION

COUNCIL BRIEFINGS/COMMUNICATION



