

Meeting: Metro Council Work Session

Date: Tuesday, May 10, 2011

Time: 2 p.m.

**ADJOURN** 

Place: Council Chambers

## **CALL TO ORDER AND ROLL CALL**

2 PM	1.	ADMINISTRATIVE/ COUNCIL AGENDA FOR MAY 12, 2011/ CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER COMMUNICATIONS	
2:15 PM	2.	FY 2010 - 2011 QUARTERLY MANAGEMENT REPORT - INFORMATION	Cooper Stacey
2:30 PM	3.	3RD QUARTER FINANCIAL REPORT (UNAUDITED) - INFORMATION	Norton
2:45 PM	4.	TOBACCO POLICY - <u>INFORMATION / DISCUSSION</u>	VonBurg
3:15 PM	5.	BREAK	
3:20 PM	6.	DISCUSSION OF PROPOSED CLIMATE SMART COMMUNITIES COUNCIL PROJECT - INFORMATION / DISCUSSION	Burkholder Desmond
4:05PM	7.	COUNCIL BRIEFINGS/COMMUNICATION	